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Uszaras 900 Usud (408 Kg)
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CLEARANGE DISTANCE ‘]
Ancher Point
T HARMESS SIZING CHART
| ) LARGE
2m T —
WORKING HEIGHT jjERE—
bainglviot Lsgyard B I .
By Weight ig)
1 1.75m
CLEARANCE TO Extension of Absorber
NEXT SURFACE E 1.8m
OR OBSTACLE Height of Person

1m Safety Factor

TOTAL FALL CLEARANCE REQUIRED = 6.55m
Drawing only representational. NOT TO SCALE
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No. InitialT
1 UWENM
2 UIRN
3 U
4 U
5 U
6 UEN
7 UWEN
8 UEN
9 U
10 ue
11 UEN
12 UMW
13 ue
14 U
15 ue
16 UWEN
17 UMM
18 UM
19 UEN

20 ulel
21 UEN
22 el
23 UEN
24 UMM
25 ue
26 ue
27 ue
28 U
29 ue

30 U

31 ue

32 ue

33 ue

34 UEN

35 ue

36 U

37 U

38 ue

39 U

40 ue

41 ulel

42 ue

43 RN

FNameT

LNameT

PositionNameT
Accounting GL Officer

Acting Human Capital management Director

Insurance & Claim Officer

Permit & License Compliance Officer

Network & Telecommunication Officer

Internal Audit Officer

Internal Audit Officer

HRBP Officer

Programmer

Accounting GL Officer

Legal Department Manager

et

Mechanical Maintenance Engineer

Civil Project Engineer

Heavy Machine Driver

Area Inspector

Area Inspector

HRD Officer

Cockpit Room Officer

Electrical Engineer (PSD)

Cockpit Room Officer

Renewable Project Engineer (Electrical)

Network & Telecommunication Officer

Legal Officer

Automation Maintenance Technician (CM)

Automation Maintenance Technician (CM)

Automation Maintenance Technician

Mechanical Maintenance Technician (PSD)

Mechanical Maintenance Technician (CM)

ESG Senior Officer

Mechanical Maintenance Technician (PSD)

Electrical Maintenance Technician (PSD)

IT Junior Project Coordinate

GRM Officer

Technical & Operation Audit Engineer

HRBP Officer

Financial Planning Officer

Funding Officer

GRM Officer

Technical & Operation Audit Engineer

NDT Technician

NDT Technician

Senior Legal Officer
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PositionNameT

Cockpit Room Officer

Cockpit Room Officer

v v & I3 < P
LQ'IM‘LI’IVI&']‘L!GI’IHLL&&F\UNMaf]t‘ﬂa LN

Accounting Officer

wifngumuANNSHAALLAzdaNLinge

Stock Controller (5,6,10,11)

Advisor

Legel Officer

AEnm

Business Development Officer

Area Inspector

Area Inspector

InitialT
44 UM
45 U
46 ulel
47 U
48 ulel
49 ue
50 [l
51 U
52 U
53 ue
54 U
55 U
56 U
57 ue

Cockpit Room Officer

T ehtTe
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Incident

Major Injury 0 0
Major Fire 0 0
Major Property 0 0 0
Major chemical leak 0 0 0
Minor Injury 0 1 0 1 1 0 3
Minor Fire 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Minor chemical leak 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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